

MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 104408327

Data publicarii 07.10.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.882,58 RON - 1.882,58 RON

Descriere: 1. REDUS 1X6.72=6.72 2. MUFA 1X2.94=2.94 3. ROBINET 1X14.29=14.29 4. MUFA 1X5.46=5.46 5. TRECERE NIV. 2X21.85=43.70 6. VOPSEA 2X15.97=31.93 7. DILUANT 2X5.04=10.08 8. MATURA 1X16.81=16.81 9. PENSULA 2X5.04=10.08 10. PARA DUS 3X9.24=27.73 11. BURGHIU 2X8.40=16.81 12. BUTUC USA 2X16.81=33.61 13. RECTANG. 1X83.19=83.19 14. BROASCA USA 1X42.02=42.02 15. MANERE USA 1X30.25=30.25 16. COSOI 3X8.40=25.21 17. VAR 5X23.53=117.65 18. MUFA 2X5.04=10.08 19. PE 2X1.68=3.36 20. SILICON 2X19.33=38.66 21. FOLIE 15.75X6.72=105.88 22. SMIRGHEL 6X0.50=3.03 23. HOLSURUB 30X0.17=5.04 24. BIT 1X2.52=2.52 25. LAC 1X22.69=22.69 26. PENSULA 1X6.72=6.72 27. SPRAY 1X10.92=10.92 28. MUFA 1X3.36=3.36 29. NEGRESE 2X7.14=14.29 30. HOLSURUB 10X0.50=5.04 31. BIT 1X3.36=3.36 32. DIBLURI 2X1.68=3.36 TOTAL=756.79 lei 1. MUFA 1X2.52=2.52 2. GARNITURA 11X0.08=0.92 3. COLIER 1X0.84=0.84 4. STRUCTO 10X15.13=151.26 5. SARMA 7.7X6.72=51.76 6. PIULITA 10X0.55=5.46 7. TEAVA 1X30.25=30.25 8. DIBLURI 15X0.13=1.89 9. FASUNG 1X3.36=3.36 10. BEC 1X7.56=7.56 11. PRIZA 1X7.56=7.56 12. INTRERUPATOR 1X4.20=4.20 13. BANDA IZ 2X5.04=10.08 14. DOZE 2X5.46=10.92 15. CABLU 10X1.51=15.13 16. CABLU 10X1.68=16.81 17. CANAL CABLU 6X3.36=20.17 18. CABLU 25X4.20=105.04 19. SIGURANTA 1X22.69=22.69 20. PE 7X1.68=11.76 21. COLIER 88X0.17=14.79 22. CUTTER 10X1.68=16.81 23. MANUSI 1X27.73=27.73 24. VAR 8X23.53=188.24 25. SET IMBUS 2X10.08=20.17 26. GARNITURA 10X0.17=1.68 27. RECTANGULARA 4X67.23=268.91 28. PANZA FLEX 5X4.20=21.01 29. AUTOFILET. 100